

E-Auction Notice
FOR SALE OF ASSET OF LOTUS SHOPPING CENTRES PVT. LTD. (IN LIQUIDATION), Under IBC, 2016

This is to bring to the kind notice of all concerned that the date of auction has been extended by 16 days (Ref: our advertisement dated 13 April 2022). Accordingly, the revised date of auction for the aforesaid asset is now scheduled on **16 May 2022** with all other terms and conditions remaining same.

Please refer to the detailed EoI process document and Asset Sale process memorandum on the website of the Company at <http://lotusshoppingcentres.in>. You may also write to me at LQ.Lotus@in.gt.com for any details or clarification in respect of above.

Date: 29 April 2022
 Place: Mumbai

Sanjay Kumar Mishra,
 (IBBI/PA-001/IP-P01047/2017-2018/11730)
 Liquidator of Lotus Shopping Centres Private Limited (In Liquidation)
 Registered address: Dreams Complex, 4C-1605, LBS Marg, Bhandup West, Mumbai-400078
 Email: ipsanjaymishra@rediffmail.com

| HATSUN AGRO PRODUCT LIMITED CIN: L15499TN1986PLC012747 Regd. Office: Domains, Door No.1/20A, Rajiv Gandhi Salai (OMR), Karapakkam, Chennai - 600 097. Tel: 091-044-24501622; Fax: 091-044-24501422 Email: secretarial@hap.in Website: www.hap.in | | | | | | |
|--|---|--|---|--|-----------------------------------|-----------------------------------|
| AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022 (₹ in Lakhs except EPS) | | | | | | |
| S.No. | Particulars | Quarter ended March 31, 2022 Unaudited | Quarter ended December 31, 2021 Unaudited | Quarter ended March 31, 2021 Unaudited | Year ended March 31, 2022 Audited | Year ended March 31, 2021 Audited |
| 1. | Total Income from operations | 1,62,731.19 | 1,58,073.23 | 1,56,454.01 | 6,38,017.51 | 5,55,701.90 |
| 2. | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items) | 3,611.77 | 5,946.40 | 8,736.41 | 27,538.14 | 36,415.29 |
| 3. | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary Items) | 3,611.77 | 5,946.40 | 8,736.41 | 27,538.14 | 36,415.29 |
| 4. | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary Items) | 2,964.06 | 4,784.16 | 5,713.58 | 21,790.94 | 24,635.06 |
| 5. | Total Comprehensive Income for the period | 2,806.35 | 4,784.16 | 5,633.92 | 21,659.30 | 24,636.12 |
| 6. | Paid-up Equity share capital (Face value of Re. 1/- per share) | 2,156.02 | 2,156.02 | 2,156.02 | 2,156.02 | 2,156.02 |
| 7. | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the audited Balance Sheet of previous year) | 1,08,720.49 | 1,05,914.16 | 99,994.99 | 1,08,720.49 | 99,994.99 |
| 8. | Earnings per share (of Re.1/- each) (Not annualised): | | | | | |
| | a. Basic | 1.30 | 2.22 | 2.65 | 10.05 | 11.43 |
| | b. Diluted | 1.30 | 2.22 | 2.65 | 10.05 | 11.43 |

Note:
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and the Listed Entity (www.hap.in)

For Hatsun Agro Product Limited
 Sd/-
 C. Sathyan
 Managing Director

Place: Chennai
 Date: April 27, 2022

भारतीय कंटेनर निगम लिमिटेड
CONCOR CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD.
 (A Navratna Undertaking of Govt. of India)

Regd. Office & Investors Relation Centre: CONCOR Bhawan, C-3, Mathura Road, New Delhi-110076. CIN : L6301DL1988GG030915 | Tel. Nos. : 011-4122 2500/600/700, E-mail: investorrelations@concorindia.com | Website: <http://www.concorindia.co.in>

Notice

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 47 read with Regulation 29 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, that a Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on 19th May, 2022 to inter-alia consider and approve the Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and year ended on 31st March, 2022 and declaration of Final Dividend for 2021-22, if any, to the shareholders.

Further, in terms of SEBI (PIT) Regulations, 2015, as amended, the Trading Window for dealing in Equity Shares of the Company is closed for all designated persons for the period from 01st April, 2022 till the expiry of 48 hours after declaration of the Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and the year ended 31st March, 2022.

This information is also available on the website of the Company and the websites of the Stock Exchanges where the Company's shares are listed viz. BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and the National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com).

For & on behalf of Container Corporation of India Limited
 Sd/-
 Executive Director (Finance) & CS

Place: New Delhi
 Date: 27.04.2022

ASSAM POWER DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LIMITED
 A fully customer centric company

Notice Inviting Tender (NIT)
for Procurement of Cloud Based Meter Data Management System (MDMS) for Smart Metering project of APDCL

NIT No. APDCL/CGM (PP&D)/CLOUD BASED MDMS/2021/1; Dated: 27.04.2022

Chief General Manager (PP&D), APDCL invites E-tenders, with validity up to 180 (One Hundred Eighty) days from the date of opening of price bids, for Design, development, testing, deployment of Meter Data Management System (MDMS) in Cloud with all components and integration including IT Helpdesk for catering 6.2 Lakh Nos. of Smart Meters.

The complete papers can be downloaded for free from our official website www.apdcl.org and also from <https://assamtenders.gov.in>

Tender processing fees : Rs. 20,000.00
 (To be paid online at <https://assamtenders.gov.in>)

Earnest Money Deposit : Rs. 25,00,000.00
 (To be paid online at <https://assamtenders.gov.in>)

Key Dates:
 Tender publishing and download start date : 27.04.2022 (16:00 Hours)
 Pre-Bid Meeting : 04.05.2022 (11:00 Hours)
 Bid submission start date : 16.05.2022 (14:00 Hours)
 Last date of bid submission : 23.05.2022 (14:00 Hours)
 Bid opening date and time : 24.05.2022 (14:00 Hours)

Sd/- Chief General Manager (PP&D), APDCL

Please pay your energy bill on time and help us to serve you better!

indianexpress.com

The Indian Express
 — JOURNALISM OF COURAGE —

I look at every side before taking a side.

Inform your opinion with insightful observations.

The Indian Express.
For the Indian Intelligent.

financialexp.epapr.in

STL BCG Top 100 Tech Challengers | Gartner Global 5G RAN Vendor

Taking the wonders of digital networks to billions

There is so much to share with each other. We can share smiles, hope, opportunities, and the possibility of a glorious future. What if we can connect everyone, without exception, to the wonders of technology. This is the purpose that drives us as we deliver highly advanced networks that connect and empower billions.

| OPEN ORDER BOOK | REVENUE | EBITDA | PAT | Year performance for FY22 |
|-----------------|-----------------------------|---------|--------|---------------------------|
| ₹11,639 cr | ₹5754 cr | ₹594 cr | ₹62 cr | |
| | 19% Growth ▲ vis-a-vis FY21 | | | |

STERLITE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED (CIN : L31300PN2000PLC202408)
CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022 (Rs. in Crores except earning per share)

| S.No. | Particulars | Quarter ended March 31, 2022 (Unaudited) | Year ended March 31, 2022 (Audited) | Quarter ended March 31, 2021 (Unaudited) |
|-------|---|--|-------------------------------------|--|
| 1. | Revenue from operations | 1581.97 | 5,754.26 | 1,475.01 |
| 2. | Earnings before exceptional item, interest, tax, depreciation and amortisation (EBITDA) | 121.89 | 594.14 | 272.93 |
| 3. | Net profit before exceptional item and tax | (40.96) | 31.93 | 173.17 |
| 4. | Exceptional Item | - | 16.23 | - |
| 5. | Net profit before tax | (40.96) | 48.16 | 173.17 |
| 6. | Net Profit for the period (after tax, non controlling interest and share in profit/(loss) of Joint venture and Associate Company) | (22.44) | 61.95 | 124.40 |
| 7. | Total Comprehensive Income (after tax and non controlling interest) | (11.29) | 67.52 | 135.64 |
| 8. | Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value - Rs. 2 per share) | 79.55 | 79.55 | 79.33 |
| 9. | Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year | 1,908.06 | 1,908.06 | 1,838.99 |
| 10. | Earnings per share | | | |
| | Basic: | (0.57) | 1.56 | 3.12 |
| | Diluted: | (0.57) | 1.55 | 3.09 |
| 11. | Debt equity ratio | 1.62 | 1.62 | 1.36 |
| 12. | Debt service coverage ratio | 0.23 | 0.52 | 0.92 |
| 13. | Interest Service coverage ratio | 0.45 | 1.18 | 3.97 |
| 14. | Current Ratio | 1.02 | 1.02 | 1.00 |
| 15. | Long term Debt to Working Capital | 16.93 | 16.93 | (595.13) |
| 16. | Bad Debt to Account Receivable ratio | 0.00 | 0.06 | 0.00 |
| 17. | Current Liability ratio | 0.73 | 0.73 | 0.75 |
| 18. | Total Debt to Total Assets | 0.38 | 0.38 | 0.35 |
| 19. | Asset Coverage Ratio - NCD 7.30% | 1.11 | 1.11 | 1.11 |
| 20. | Asset Coverage Ratio - NCD 8.25% and loans | 1.28 | 1.28 | 1.50 |
| 21. | Debtors Turnover ratio | 3.71 | 3.37 | 4.07 |
| 22. | Inventory Turnover ratio | 3.59 | 3.11 | 4.70 |
| 23. | Operating Margin (%) | 2% | 5% | 14% |
| 24. | Net Profit Margin (%) | -2% | 1% | 8% |

STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022 (Rs. in Crores)

| S.No. | Particulars | Quarter ended March 31, 2022 (Unaudited) | Year ended March 31, 2022 (Audited) | Quarter ended March 31, 2021 (Unaudited) |
|-------|---|--|-------------------------------------|--|
| 1. | Revenue from operations | 1,328.77 | 5,021.06 | 1,304.22 |
| 2. | Earnings before exceptional item, interest, tax, depreciation and amortisation (EBITDA) | 78.68 | 486.79 | 260.15 |
| 3. | Net profit before exceptional item and tax | (38.67) | 58.31 | 157.27 |
| 4. | Exceptional Item | - | 52.75 | - |
| 5. | Net profit before tax | (38.67) | 111.06 | 157.27 |
| 6. | Net Profit after tax | (32.63) | 81.80 | 109.20 |

Notes:
 1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee. The Board of Directors at its meeting held on April 28, 2022 have approved the above results.
 2. During the year ended March 31, 2022, the Company has recorded an additional provision of Rs. 64.38 crores based on final settlement with the customer for supplies made in the previous years by an adjustment to revenue from operations. The Company has also recorded additional provision of Rs. 115.96 crores relating to ongoing projects based on discussions and negotiations with the customer and vendors.

During the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022, the Company has recognised an impairment provision of Rs. 21.69 crores (previous year Rs. 7.00 crores) for the investment made in one of its wholly owned Indian subsidiaries in the standalone financials results.

The Company is developing cutting edge 5G ready, open and programmable wireless solutions. These include 5G small cells, 5G multi band macro radios, RAN intelligent controller, programmable Fiber to the solution and wifi-6 access solution. During the year ended March 31, 2022, the Company has made a net investment of Rs. 207.01 crores on the wireless solutions (previous year Rs. 85.17 crores), of which Rs.155.35 crores (previous year Rs. 77.02 crores) has been spent on product development which is charged to the Statement of Profit and Loss and Rs. 51.66 crores (previous year Rs. 8.5 crores) is spent on developing 5G testing lab, which has been capitalised.

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations"). The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and Company website (www.stltech.com).

Registered office: Sterlite Technologies Limited, 4th Floor, Godrej Millennium, Koregaon Road 9, STS 12/1, Pune, Maharashtra - 411001 | www.stltech.com Telephone : +91 20 30514000, Fax : +91 20 30514113

Place : Mumbai
 Date : April 28, 2022

For Sterlite Technologies Limited
 Ankit Agarwal, Managing Director

Optical Networking **System Integration** **Network Software** **Wireless Solutions**

Sterlite Technologies Limited **stl.tech**

CHENNAI/KOCHI

